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

oker Lic. #01478000

(925) 818-1977 Call/Text
roa.jody@gmail.com

ANTIOCH

LISTINGS BY RICK AND GLORIA HARRIS

ANTIOCH

3BD 2.5 BA 3403 SQ FT Nestled
up against East Bay Regional
Park, this stunning Black
Diamond Estates home sits on
an 11,400 sq ft lot with a very
private back yard. This 3,403 sq
fthomeincludes 3 Bedroom, 2 &
1/2 baths, large office, large craft
room and roomy laundry room.
Hardwood floors throughout
the main living area and granite
countertops. Three car garage,
paid for solar, tile roof, swim
spa, walk-in bathtub, water
conditioner/purifier. $939,000

Neie

3436 HILLCREST AVE STE

y

www.jodydrewryrealestate.com

Beautifully remodeled, close to shops, restaurants and bart! This one is a must see, perfect for first time home
buyers. spacious living and dining area with lots of natural light, and a beautiful kitchen. $525,000

4316 NULL DR
ANTIOCH94509

LISTINGS BY ROB HARRIS

ANTIOCH

Charming 3 bedroom/2 bath on
a corner lot in the New Delta
Estates subdivision in Antioch,
CA. All new flooring, new
paint, new window coverings,
some new windows, all new
plumbing under house, new air
ducting under house. Newer
fences on one side and back of
house. Large bonus room with
kitchenette (permitted). Turner
Elementary, Antioch Middle and
High School. Close to shopping,
schools and BART. $589,000

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

Incredible opportunity awaits 3,265 sq ft of office space. Includes 5 patient rooms,
lobby area, reception area, lunch room, 2 private bathrooms ADA compliant. All
mounted counters, cabinets and shelving convey. Two assigned parking areas with
plenty of additional parking onsite. Close to E-Bart, freeway and shopping center.

$875.000.

Contact agent Rob Harris at 925-826-8818 or rob85522 @gmail.com

Mav 2. 2024 * Volume 18 - Issue 4
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UNBELIEVABLE
OPPORTUNITY
CLAYTON -
Country living at its
finest. 2 Homes on
10 acres on
3400 ASPERA DRIVE Marsh Creek.
CLAYTON 94517 1ST HOME:
4 bedroom, 2% baths,
approximately
2100 sq ft
2ND HOME:
3 Bedrooms, 1 bath,
approximately
1100 sq ft
4 Horse Stall &
Paddock.
$1,299,000

BUTTERCUP

PITTSBURG:
Own the last Piece of the beautiful historic Buchanan
Ranch in Pittsburg. 1.67 acres of bare land nestled
between the park and the Buchanan family homes
Phenomenal opportunity for development or a family
compound.

Shown by appointment only $839,000

I

eee

For Real Estate

I will take you through it from start to finish.
| have assembled a TEAM of the BEST Lenders, Inspectors, Title Co's & Contractors.

Scott MacIntyre

coMmpass (925) 783-8286

DRE# 01325274

Scott.mac@compass.com

Mav? 2094 ¢ Vinhhime 1R _ lcci1i1a 4 Raal Ectata CIIIDE ¢ 18



CHRISTOS MOULIS TEAM

E Scan me

v

REALTOR® Emeritus .‘('N

Lic. #00446234 %
(925) 519-9345

Christos.Moulis@remax.net
www.ChrisRewards.com
RE/MAX ACCORD 800 5. Broadway, Walnut Creek, CA 94596

Looking for a private estate? With 4 bedrooms, 3 full & 2 half bathrooms, 5596 sq ft of living with 2 Kitchens, 2
Huge entertainment rooms, 4 fireplaces, Wet bar, library, large pool/spa, large Koi pong on a 1.13 acres off the

main road. Call for more information.

1060 Oak Grove Rd #57, Concord 94518

CONCORD
UPDATED LOWER-LEVEL
UNIT W/ NO STEPS TO ENTRY

2 bedrooms,1 bathroom, new flooring & paint throughout.

Separate patio. Only $399,888.
Call Amy Zeller for information. (925) 949-6952

May 2, 2024 ¢ Volume 18 - Issue 4

1455 Latour Lane #16, Concord 94521

CONCORD
UPDATED 2 BEDROOMS, 1.24 BATHROOMS
New flooring & paint throughout, all new kitchen appliances
and a view of Mt. Diablo from the primary bedroom. Only
$439,888.
Call Amy Zeller for information (925) 949-6952

Real Estate GUIDE -
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JASON MOORMAN

Realtor * BRE: 01964853

JDK & Associates

REALTY

jason@jamoorman.com ¢ www.jasonmoorman.com

2904 Mesa Oak Ct, 94513

BRENTWOOD $895,000

DON'T MISS THIS RARE SINGLE STORY HOME
located in the reputable & desired Deer Ridge community, also in a hard to find cul-de-sac
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